Position

Secretary/Treasure

Director-Engineering

Director-Engineering

President

Director-Finance

Other Positions Held Employer

Temescal Valley Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$4,750

$4,000

$4,000

$3,694

$3,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



